Form 9-881 a (Feb. 1961)



### (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

## UNITED STATES

# DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Budget Bureau No. 42-R358.4

Land Office Santa Fe

.... No. 079394

Unit San Juan 27-5 Unit 14-08-001-950

## SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL XX SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDITALS BUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING BELLING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL ON REPAIR WELL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REFUND  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT  AUG. 13.
I MOTINE DE INTENTION TO DINI OD ALTED CASING SIDER EMENTADO WELL MICTORY
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL.  U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
U. S. GEOLOGICAL W MEXICO
(INDICATE BOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
August 13 , 1962
Well No. 71 (PM) is located 1190 ft. from N line and 797 ft. from E line of sec. 28
XXXX COLUMN
ME/4 Sec. 28 27N 5W N.M.P.M.
(% Sec. and Sec. No.) (Meridian) (Meridian)
So. Bhanco P.C. & Blanco M.V. Rio Arriba New Mexico (Med) (County (Subdivision) (State or Territory) 1062
ALE DISC
The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 6464 ft.  OIL CON. GCT  OIL CON. GCT
DETAILS OF WORK
DETAILS OF WORK
(State names of and expected depths to objective sar day show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, commit-
ing points, and an other important proposed work)
It is intended to mad drill a well with motary tools to approximately 3405',
set intermediate casing, then gas drill thru the Mesa Verde formation. Possible
producing zones in the Pictured Cliffs and Mesa Verde formations will be perforated
and fractured. The well will then be dually completed. Est. T. D. 5580'.
Control Diagrams
Casing Program: 10 3/4" @ 120' w/100 sks. coment circulated to surface.
7 5/8" @ 3405' w/160 sks. to cover Ojo Alamo.
5 1/2" at 5580° w/175 sks. to cover top of liner.
, 1,2 40 ,,00   4,21,7 4150 00 0000 00 00 01
The E/2 of Section 28 is dedicated to this well.
I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Goological Survey before operations may be commenced.
Company El Paso Natural Gas Company
Address Box 990
$ \lambda = \lambda $
Farmington, New Mexico By N. W. Mechan
Title Petroleum Engineer
Title letrotaum rugineer

### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acresse Dedication Plat

Section A.		Date	AUGUST 2, 19	02
Operator EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMP.	ANY Lague	SAN JUAN 27-	5 UNIT	SF079394
Wall No. 71 (PM) Hair Louise A S	Section 28	Township 27-N	Banca 5-W	NMPM
Located 1190 Feet From BORT	H Line. 79	7 Feet From	EAST	Line
County RIO ARRIBA G. L. Eleve	ation 6454	Dedicated Acreage	320	Астен
Name of Producing Formation PICTURED	CLIFFS & MESA VERD	E Pool SO RLANCO	P.C. & BLANCO	O M.V.
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedi	icated acreage outlined o	n the plat below?		
YesNo				
2. If the answer to question one is "no",				nunitization
agreement or otherwise? Yes	No	er is "yes", Type of	Consolidation.	
3. If the answer to question two is "no", l	list all the owners and th	neir respective interesta	s below:	
Owner	ingy arr yild dwilded and vi	Land Descripti		
<u> </u>		MENICA	- DE	BEIVE
		TLIAED /	1111	
	\ K	rori,	VI.	JG 13 1962
		UG1 5 1962		
	\ F	TOUR COM.	e Cf	OLOGICAL SURVEY
	/0	IL CON. COM.	U.S. 01	GLOGICAL SORTION
Section B.	Note: All distance		nimm)	<b>\</b>
Section B.	Note: All distance	The state of the s		
This is to certify that the information	†	1 N -1	1 . ! !	N.
in Section A above is true and complete	'		96 -	Ŋ
to the best of my knowledge and belief		, 1		- N.
21 Page Hataral Gas Communic	'	N		N
Original Sig.,e(Operator)			797	- D
Original Signed D. W. Meehan		N		N
(Representative)		N '	SF079394	N
200 990			מנמושיים יי	- <b>D</b>
(Address)		N	'.	N
		SECTION 28		N
		N		Ŋ
		N		N
	w			<b>N</b> N
		N	1	N
	1	1	1	N
	1	1 1	ı	
	1	- 1 N 1	1	N
		- 1 10 - 1- 1		- 0
		1 8	ı	
	(		+	N
·		A AT AT A		
	0 330 660 990 1320 16	350 1980 23 10 2640 2000	1500 1000 500	0
· .	S	cale 4 inches equal 1 m	iile	
The state of the s	certify that the above p	lat was rearrand from	field notes of one	nal anscove
~ ·	e or under my supervisio	• •		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	vledge and Solief.	the man te		
		te Sugveyed AUG	WET 1, 1962	
(Seal)	Da		11 2.	<sup>2</sup>
		Cand (	X. /ch	en
Farmington, New Mexico	Re	gistered Professional E	ingineer and/or La	and Surveyor

Form 9-331a (Feb 1951)



(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Budget Bureau No. 42-R358.4. Form Approved.

Land Office Santa Fe

Lease No. 079394

Unit San Juan 27-5 Unit

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS GETVE

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	Pictured Cliff Dedication	<b>XX</b> .
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ALIDIZE	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT .	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR FAT	MINGTON, NEW WIEX
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT	S. GEOLOGICAL SUKV
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE FLANS	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	0110
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF	MAR 13 1963

	M	ar	ch	7
--	---	----	----	---

. 1963

Well No. 71 (PM) is located 1190 ft. from N line and 797 ft. from E line of sec.

ME/4 Section 28 So.Blanco Pictured Cliff Blanco Mesa Verde

Rio Arriba

New Mexaco

The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 6464 ft.

#### DETAILS OF WORK

sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, coment-ioints, and all other important proposed work;

The attached plat is being re-issued to show Pictured Cliffs dedication.



i understan	d that this plan of work must	receive approval in writing b	by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
Company	El Paso Natural	Gas Company	
Address	Box 990		By Company
	Farmington, New	Mexico	By Charles
			Title Petroleum Engineer

Well Location and Acrenge Dedication Plat

	•	
Sect	ion	Α.

Date | AUGUST 2, 1962

Located 1190 Feet From NORTH County RIO ARRIBA G. L. Eleva	ection 28	797 54 Ded	AN JUAN 27- nship 27-N Feet From icated Astronge	Range 5-V EAST 320 & 10	50 Line
Name of Producing Formation PICTURED				P.C. & BLAN	ICO M.V.
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedic	nated acreage out	ined on the pi	at below?		
2. If the answer to question one is 'no", agreement or otherwise? Yes					ommunittiz ស េក
3. If the answer to question two is "no", h	st all the owners	and their resp			_
Owner			Land Descript	OFFFIV	FN
				'Wror! A	rr; /
	• •			MAR1 3 1	963
		<u>.</u> .		Oir cc.	
Section B.	Note: All di	stances must b	or trum myles b	2222	22
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete			3	130,	***
to the best of my knowledge and belief.					<b>(R</b>
(Operator)			<b>**</b>	75	97
(Representative)			<b>X</b>	SF079394	<b>8</b>
(Address)		:		32019794	<b>\$</b>
	-	SE		<b>~~</b>	
			N	1	N
and the second second	-				N
NOTE: REISSUED TO SHOW PICTURED				! !	N
CLIFF DEDICATION.			N	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3-6-63	÷		-8		, q
			13		1
			N	,,,,,,,	
	ଓ ଓଡ଼େଖର ଜନ୍ମ	1320 1650 1960 23		1500 1000 Bu	0 0
		Scale 4 n	nches equal 1 r	ntle	

This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and boltef.

(SenD

Farmington, New Mexico

AUGUST 1, 196

Registered Professional Engineer and or Land Surveyor